Week

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3

Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14
Week 15

Week 16
Week 17

Week 18
Week 19

Week 20
Week 21
Week 22
Week 23
Week 24
Week 25
Week 26

Week 27
Week 28
Week 29
Week 30
Week 31
Week 32
Week 33

oyA bARA internaAtionAl

ENGL i SCHO0L

Month

4/9-14
4/16-21
4/23-28

5/7-12
5/14-19
5/21-26
5/28-6/2
6/4-9
6/11-16
6/18-23
6/25-30
7/2-7
7/9-14
7/16-21
7/23-28

7/30-8/11 Summer Vacation NO SCHOOL

Class book
Numbers 1-10
Ad
Bb

4/30-5/5 Golden Week NO SCHOOL

Cc
Dd
Ee
Ff
Gg
Hh
Ii
Jj
Kk
LI
Mm
NN

7/30-8/1 Summer School

(3Days)

8/16-22
8/23-29

8/30-9/5
9/6-12

9/13-19
9/20-26
9/27-10/3
10/4-10
10/11-17
10/18-24
10/25-31

11/1-7
11/8-14
11/15-21
11/26-12/1
12/3-8
12/10-15
12/17-22

8/13-8/15 OBON NO SCHOOL

Oo
Pp

8/26 o.b.i Spelling Bee

Qq
Rr

9/16 NPO Spelling Bee Contest

Ss
Tt
Uu
Vv
Ww
XX
Yy

10/28 Halloween 41XV

1z
Numbers 11-20

Review Aa-Zz/Numbers 1-20

Phonics A
Phonics a
Phonics E
Phonics e

Pre-3
Let's Go
Starter

Work book

pg.4-5
Pg.14-15

pg.16-17
pg.18-19
pg.6-7

0g.30-31
0g.20-21
0g.46-47
0g.8-9

Pg.42-43
pg.44-45
0g.32-33
0g.34-35
pg.36-37

Pg.10-11
0g.22-23

0g.48-49
pg.50-51

Pg.38-39
0g.24-25
0g.12-13
0g.26-27
pg.52-53
pg.40-41
0g.54-55

0g.28-29

pg.56-59
A print
a print
E print
e print



12/16 Christmas € XY

12/24-1/5 Winter Vacation_NO SCHOOL
12/24 —26 Winter School (3 Days)

Week 34 1/7-12 Phonics I I print
Week 35 1/14-19 Phonics i i print
Week 36 1/21-26 Phonics O O print
Week 37 1/28-2/2 Phonics o o print
Week 38 2/4-9 Phonics U U print
Week 39 2/11-16 Phonics u u print
Week 40 2/18-23 Phonics AEIOU AEIOU print
Week 41 2/25-3/2 Phonics aeiou aeiou print
Week 42 3/4-9 Numbers 30-100 -

Week 43 3/11-16 Review ALL 0g.60-61
Week 44 3/18-23 LAST DAY: FUN DAY

3/25-27 Spring School (3 Days)

3/25-4/6 Spring Vacation NO SCHOOL




