

## Pre-3 Let's Go Starter

Week	Month	Class book	Work book	
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3	4/9-14 4/16-21 4/23-28	Numbers 1-10 Aa Bb	 pg.4-5 pg.14-15	
4/30 - 5/5 Golden Week NO SCHOOL				
Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14 Week 15	5/7-12 5/14-19 5/21-26 5/28-6/2 6/4-9 6/11-16 6/18-23 6/25-30 7/2-7 7/9-14 7/16-21 7/23-28	Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm	pg.16-17 pg.18-19 pg.6-7 pg.30-31 pg.20-21 pg.46-47 pg.8-9 pg.42-43 pg.44-45 pg.32-33 pg.34-35 pg.36-37	
7/30 – 8/1 Summer School (3Days) 7/30 – 8/11 Summer Vacation NO SCHOOL 8/13 - 8/15 OBON NO SCHOOL				
Week 16 Week 17	8/16-22 8/23-29	Oo Pp	pg.10-11 pg.22-23	
8/26 o.b.i Spelling Bee				
Week 18 Week 19	8/30-9/5 9/6-12	Qq Rr	pg.48-49 pg.50-51	
9/16 NPO Spelling Bee Contest				
Week 20 Week 21 Week 22 Week 23 Week 24 Week 25 Week 26	9/13-19 9/20-26 9/27-10/3 10/4-10 10/11-17 10/18-24 10/25-31	Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy	pg.38-39 pg.24-25 pg.12-13 pg.26-27 pg.52-53 pg.40-41 pg.54-55	
10/28 Halloween イベント				
Week 27 Week 28 Week 29 Week 30 Week 31 Week 32 Week 33	•	Zz ers 11-20 w Aa-Zz/Numbers 1-20 Phonics A Phonics a Phonics E Phonics e	pg.28-29 pg.56-59 A print a print E print e print	

## 12/16 Christmas イベント

## 12/24 – 1/5 Winter Vacation NO SCHOOL 12/24 – 26 Winter School (3 Days)

Week 34	1/7-12	Phonics I	I print
Week 35	1/14-19	Phonics i	i print
Week 36	1/21-26	Phonics O	O print
Week 37	1/28-2/2	Phonics o	o print
Week 38	2/4-9	Phonics U	U print
Week 39	2/11-16	Phonics <b>u</b>	<b>u</b> print
Week 40	2/18-23	Phonics AEIOU	AEIOU print
Week 41	2/25-3/2	Phonics aeio <b>u</b>	aeio <b>u</b> print
Week 42	3/4-9	Numbers 30-100	
Week 43	3/11-16	Review ALL	pg.60-61
Week 44	3/18-23	LAST DAY: FUN DAY	

3/25-27 Spring School (3 Days)

3/25 - 4/6 Spring Vacation NO SCHOOL